LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 26-04-2014

LX1101 GOBLIN 630-700-770 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - SILVER
LX1102 GOBLIN 630-700-770 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - RED
LX1103 GOBLIN 630-700-770 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - BLACK

[STEPT] [STEP 2]
DR1243-8 )
Upper Swash
) Plate Nut
DR1242-8 ‘ ' .
Lower Swash Plate —= Tool/ [ )
2x MR6706
Radial Bearing |I ‘ Lock tight
30X37X4 ~ ) \\._)
Loctite 648 ~——=" | DR1244-8
I Upper Swash
: Plate Screw 4 2,
. i \ ‘ Loctite 242——8‘
[STEP 3]
[STEP 4] Finish Step 4
3 x Bottom Hex Cup
Screw M2X3 DR1246
Loctite 242 Center Ball
Add Silicon Grease
[ 3 x WM2
I Washer M2 |
q !
DR1245
Ball Holder
Loctite ~ 6 x DR0O550
242 all ) ‘f ¢=—4 x Bottom Hex Cup Sab Ball M3x4
screw—»’f 4. Screw M2X3 @5 H3 - HO045
. Loctite 242
DR1247 ', TR
G700 - Swash Cover Carbon )
DR1213 ;Q\ -
G500 Ball ,
Linkage Long _
b M3x5X22 g‘/ /

Loctite 242+

N

Assembly Finish

Assembly Note

HELI INNOVATIONS




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


